
Rangliste Grümpelschiessen 2015 

 

  

Rang Name Vorname JG Waffe 100er Wertung Tiefschuss 

1 Pfiffner Martin 1948 K 942 98 

2 Gabathuler Heinrich 1939 90 862 100 

3 Werth Claudio 1961 SG 915 98 

4 Bösch Robert 1945 K 834 100 

5 Freuler Fritz 1966 SG 912 95 

6 Zogg Fridolin 1944 90 810 100 

7 Schweizer Michael 1981 K 908 94 

8 Schwarz Marco 1985 K 901 99 

9 Schlegel Markus 1982 SG 900 99 

10 Flepp Amalia  90 834 99 

11 Schlegel Jasmin 1990 SG 899 98 

12 Schindler Walter 1974 90 817 99 

13 Kressig Jan 1988 SG 899 97 

14 Gabathuler Mathias 1956 57-03 800 99 

15 Mohn Sven 1988 90 899 94 

16 Marxer Philipp 1989 90 772 99 

17 Schlegel Hardy 1954 K 897 96 

18 Berger Heinrich 1945 57-03 876 98 

19 Solderits Andreas 1969 90 885 93 

20 Schlegel Annemarie 1961 90 870 98 

21 Som Johann 1942 K 883 97 

22 Aggeler Dominic 1996 90 848 98 

23 Battilana Joel 2000 90 854 93 

24 Flepp Maria 1990 90 824 98 

25 Eggenberger Hans 1953 90 853 97 

26 Thomann Jasmin 1995 90 822 98 

27 Schlegel Jakob 1959 K 852 96 

28 Bösch Inge 1957 90 817 98 

29 Eggenberger Heiri 1957 57-03 847 94 

30 Battilana Ivano  90 652 98 

31 Müller Rico 1941 90 838 96 

32 Zogg Hans 1936 K 807 97 

33 Schlegel Marion 1991 90 822 91 

34 Hartmann Carla 1989 90 753 96 

35 Mannhart Beat 1982 K 812 89 

36 Tischauser Reto  57-02 696 92 

37 Lippuner Hans 1943 90 774 91 

38 Schlegel Carla 1963 90 685 89 

39 Kohler Dominik 1987 90 696 88 

40 Niederer Dunja 1982 90 578 86 

41 Schlegel Esther 1956 90 574 85 

42 Schindler Walter 1945 90 562 77 



Rangliste Jux 

  

Rang Vorname Nachname Resultat 

1 Claudio Werth 412.5 

2 Beat Mannhart 407 

3 Marion Schlegel 274.5 

4 Fridolin Zogg 238.3 

5 Walter Schindler Junior 234.5 

6 Martin Pfiffner 192 

7 Jasmin Schlegel 167.2 

8 Michael Schweizer 162 

9 Hans Eggenberger 149.6 

10 Dominic Aggeler 140 

11 Hardy Schlegel 138 

12 Esther Schlegel 128.2 

13 Philipp Marxer 128 

14 Jasmin Thomann 126 

15 Heini Berger 120.6 

16 Sven Mohn 120 

17 Fritz Freuler 115.5 

18 Marco Schwarz 113.1 

19 Johann Som 111 

20 Maria Flepp 110 

21 Markus Schlegel 105.9 

22 Heiri Eggenberger 105.3 

23 Joel Battilana 105 

24 Röbi Bösch 102.9 

25 Carla Hartmann 101.6 

26 Annemarie Schlegel 81.3 

27 Jan Kressig 79 

28 Inge Bösch 75 

29 Andreas Solderits 71 

30 Hans Zogg 69 

31 Walter Schindler S. 67.1 

32 Jacob Schlegel 66 

33 Hans Lippuner 63 

34 Reto Tischauser 62.2 

35 Ivano Battilana 50 

36 Mathias Graf 49 

37 Dominik Kohler 45.6 

38 Carla Schlegel 34.2 



Rangliste Team 
 

 

 

 

1.Rang Schlegel Markus 900  

 Kressig Jan 899  

 Mohn Sven 899 2698 

     

2.Rang Som Johann 883  

 Eggenberger Hans 853  

 Bösch Robert 834 2570 

     

3.Rang Gabathuler Heinrich 862  

 Müller Rico 838  

 Flepp Maria 824 2524 

     

4.Rang Schlegel Jasmin 899  

 Mannhart Beat 812  

 Zogg Fridolin 810 2521 

     

5.Rang Berger Heinrich 876  

 Schlegel Marion 822  

 Gabathuler Mathias 800 2498 

     

6.Rang Werth Claudio 915  

 Schweizer Michael 908  

 Battilana Ivano 652 2475 

     

7.Rang Schwarz Marco 901  

 Eggenberger Heiri 847  

 Tischauser Reto 696 2444 

     

8.Rang Schlegel Jakob 852  

 Schindler Walter J. 817  

 Lippuner Hans 774 2443 

     

9.Rang Freuler Fritz 912  

 Zogg Hans 807  

 Schlegel Carla 685 2404 

     

10.Rang Aggeler Dominic 848  

 Kohler Dominik 696  

 Marxer Philipp 772 2316 

     

11.Rang Schlegel Hardy 897  

 Thomann Jasmin 822  

 Niederer Dunja 578 2297 

     

12.Rang Schlegel Annemarie 870  

 Bösch Inge 817  

 Schindler Walter S. 562 2249 

     

13.Rang Flepp Amalia 834  

 Hartmann Carla 753  

 Schlegel Esther 574 2161 

     

14.Rang Pfiffner Martin 942  

 Battilana Joel 854 1796 


